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Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/02/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

BAILEY, VIRGINIA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44917 MICHAEL D. DAHMER, P. E. v. JONATHAN BLACKBURN 06/30/2017 06/30/2017

CIVIL D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CV-2015-358 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

BARKSDALE, TRACY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44985 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT SNOW DERRICK 07/05/2017 07/05/2017

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-16-5588 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

45212 STATE OF IDAHO v. DELORES LISA SPENCER 08/14/2017  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-16-9655 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

45213 STATE OF IDAHO v. LYNNETT ANN RIFE   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-16-10773 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

45217 STATE OF IDAHO v. ANITA MARIE TAYLOR   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-16-7501 (CR42-16-10599) Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

BLAND, AMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44981 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILLIAM ORVELL HOLLER 05/15/2017 04/27/2017

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-13755 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS

44998 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB LEWIS STANTON 05/22/2017 05/10/2017

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2016-556-FE (CR-2016-2911) Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS

45119 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK DELAROSA 07/12/2017 06/26/2017

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2012-1005-FE (CR-2016-5591-FE) Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS

45136 LYDIA NUNEZ v. CARL JOHNSON 07/12/2017 06/21/2017

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2016-482 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS

45182 RONALD WARNECKE v. WILLIAM RIGBY   

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2015-666 Judge: DANE  H. WATKINS

BOLAN, DIANE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44977 STATE OF IDAHO v. KENNETH PATRICK ZEHM 08/11/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-22430 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

45059 STATE OF IDAHO v. AARON ZACHARY GUILFORD 07/10/2017 05/08/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-8353 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

45181 NORTH IDAHO BUILDING CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION v. 
CITY OF HAYDEN

08/14/2017  

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2012-2818 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

45196 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHAULA MARIE GEORGE 08/04/2017 07/17/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-21089 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

BUNGEN, DANELLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45065 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERIC LAGRANDE HOUSER 07/26/2017 07/19/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-16642 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

45174 STATE OF IDAHO v. RONALDO DEAN ISLAS   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-12786 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN
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CARLTON, LINDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44901 JAMES HENRY CRUMBLE v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/26/2017 07/14/2017

POST D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2014-372 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

45107 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID E. WIGGINS 07/05/2017 06/08/2017

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2015-4026 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

45110 AIA SERVICES CORPORATION v. REED J. TAYLOR 07/05/2017 06/08/2017

CIVIL D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CV-2016-2244, CV-2016-2243, CV-2016-2368 Judge: JEFF M. BRUDIE

45141 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER D. JASPER   

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2015-9246 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

CASEY, FRANCES J.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45017 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA AARON WICKHAM 06/26/2017 05/31/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-7776 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

45081 STATE OF IDAHO v. DALE FRANCIS CALDRER 07/20/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-2977 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

45138 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARCO A. CHI CORDERO 08/04/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-39842 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

45167 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS EARL HOLLAND 08/14/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-3681 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

45204 STATE OF IDAHO v. CODY DALE WILLARD   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-24397 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

45211 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERIC KEITH NOVIS 08/14/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-35237 Judge: RICHARD D. GREENWOOD

CINNAMON, BYRL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43583 STATE OF IDAHO v. WILLIAM PATRICK DOUGHERTY, III 08/15/2017  

CRIM D:1/Benewah County District Court Docket CR-2014-956 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45035 STATE OF IDAHO v. KRISTOPHER GILBERT DAVIDSON 07/17/2017 07/17/2017

CRIM D:1/Benewah County District Court Docket CR-2016-177 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

45059 STATE OF IDAHO v. AARON ZACHARY GUILFORD 07/10/2017 05/10/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-8353 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

45133 MICHAEL J. SPARKES v. IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND 
GAME

07/12/2017 07/17/2017

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2015-2666 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

45174 STATE OF IDAHO v. RONALDO DEAN ISLAS   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-12786 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44907 STATE OF IDAHO v. JORDAN WAYNE PICKETT 06/05/2017 06/21/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-9363 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

45017 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA AARON WICKHAM 06/26/2017 07/05/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-7776 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

45030 STATE OF IDAHO v. JERMAINE JAMES ARRATS 06/12/2017 06/23/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-28121 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

45073 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHAWN ERIC CARR 06/14/2017 06/29/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-7658 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND
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CROMWELL, DIANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45116 H2O ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. v. FARM SUPPLY DISTRIBUTORS, 
INC.

07/06/2017 07/07/2017

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC-2015-236 Judge: GERALD F. SCHROEDER

45143 KAREN L. SAVAGE v. SCANDIT INC. 07/17/2017  

CIVIL D:4/Valley County District Court Docket CV-2016-290-C Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

45152 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY LYNN DAY 07/17/2017 07/07/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-36932 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

45164 STATE OF IDAHO v. TABITHA BRIANA MARTIN 08/14/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-32460 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

45199 STATE OF IDAHO v. RANDALL JEROME BILLUPS 08/11/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2014-17766 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

DAVIS, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45088 STATE OF IDAHO v. TORY ALLEN HOWARD 06/23/2017 06/23/2017

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2016-7925-FE (CR-2016-16549-FE) Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

45134 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUSTIN K. HOSKINS 08/14/2017  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2016-13459-FE Judge: ROBERT C. NAFTZ

45189 STATE OF IDAHO v. ZACHARIAH CHARLES PITTMAN 08/02/2017  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2015-17468-FE Judge: DAVID C. NYE

ELLIOTT, MARY ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44926 BRAND MAKERS PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS, LLC v. NATHAN 
LLOYD ARCHIBALD

07/03/2017 06/19/2017

CIVIL D:7/Jefferson County District Court Docket CV-2013-831 Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

44993 JOSHUA THOMAS BENNETT v. STATE OF IDAHO 06/26/2017 04/27/2017

POST D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2015-5524-PC Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

45037 WILLIAM JACK BIAS v. STATE OF IDAHO 08/09/2017 07/13/2017

POST D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CV-2015-543 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

45139 STATE OF IDAHO v. SABRA L. ADAMS 09/06/2017  

CRIM D:7/Custer County District Court Docket CR-2016-277 Judge: ALAN C. STEPHENS

45210 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB DANIEL SCHMIDT   

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2015-1885 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

ENGLER, SHERYL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45141 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER D. JASPER   

CRIM D:2/Nez Perce County District Court Docket CR-2015-9246 Judge: JAY P. GASKILL

EVANS, KEITH

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44858 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON ANDREW GODWIN, SR. 07/21/2017  

CRIM D:2/Idaho County District Court Docket CR-2014-57506 Judge: GREGORY FITZMAURICE

45205 CHAD R. ERICKSON v. THE IDAHO BOARD OF LICENSURE OF 
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS AND PROFESSIONAL LAND 
SURVEYORS

08/14/2017  

CIVIL D:2/Idaho County District Court Docket CV-2016-45061 Judge: GREGORY FITZMAURICE

FELSHAW, RODNEY
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45024 MEDICAL RECOVERY SERVICES, LLC v. MARY LOU MERRITT 06/26/2017 06/02/2017

CIVIL D:6/Caribou County District Court Docket CV-2013-221 Judge: MITCHELL W. BROWN

FISHER, TIFFANY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45017 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA AARON WICKHAM 06/26/2017 07/03/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-7776 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

45091 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROBERT CUTLER 07/12/2017 07/12/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-26116 Judge: MELISSA MOODY

45175 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHAD STUART RITCHIE 08/28/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-24285 Judge: MICHAEL REARDON

FOLAND, JULIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44865 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW JOSEPH REED 08/11/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-3420 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

44865 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW JOSEPH REED 07/14/2017 03/20/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-3420 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

44972 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRIAN DOUGLAS HANSON 06/13/2017 04/25/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-10271 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45044 PRESTON ADAM JOY v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/12/2017 07/05/2017

POST D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2016-3717 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45058 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL ANTHONY SANCHEZ 06/07/2017 05/16/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2013-23775 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45059 STATE OF IDAHO v. AARON ZACHARY GUILFORD 07/10/2017 06/22/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-8353 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

45062 STATE OF IDAHO v. PETER O'DONALD CLARKE 06/26/2017 06/20/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-14857 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45063 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES LAYTON BARONE 06/08/2017 05/16/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-18496 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45064 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID ANDREW LARSEN 06/08/2017 05/22/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-16339 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45075 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL THOMAS BRISTLIN 07/12/2017 07/17/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-12003 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45079 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHELLE ALEXANDRIA HOLT 07/26/2017 07/18/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-8347 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45124 STATE OF IDAHO v. DESTINY DAWN STENBOM 07/10/2017 06/29/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-125 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45173 STATE OF IDAHO v. KYLE DAVID ANDERSEN 08/28/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-23896 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45186 STATE OF IDAHO v. LENNY O'RILEY 08/09/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-15399 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45200 THOMAS LUNNEBORG v. MY FUN LIFE 09/14/2017  

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2014-8968 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

FOX, MARY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44961 STATE OF IDAHO v. TYLER J. SUTTON 07/03/2017 06/30/2017

CRIM D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CR-2016-2023 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER



Idaho Supreme Court

Court Reporter Transcript Due

All Transcripts

10:25 AM 5 of 13 7/19/2017

FRENCH, JANET

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/12/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

FULLER, JACK

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44886 CITY OF IDAHO FALLS v. H-K CONTRACTORS, INC. 05/05/2017 04/13/2017

CIVIL D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2016-6339 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

44993 JOSHUA THOMAS BENNETT v. STATE OF IDAHO 06/26/2017 06/01/2017

POST D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CV-2015-5524-PC Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

45115 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEFFREY LEWIS DUNN 09/11/2017  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2012-18467-FE Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

45178 STATE OF IDAHO v. GARRETT C. SKIDMORE 07/27/2017  

CRIM D:7/Bonneville County District Court Docket CR-2013-17059 Judge: JOEL E. TINGEY

GORCZYCA, MELANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  01/13/2009

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

HANNAN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44861 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRIAN GREGORY FIORI 06/23/2017 06/26/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-9689 Judge: SCOTT L. WAYMAN

44865 STATE OF IDAHO v. MATTHEW JOSEPH REED 08/11/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-3420 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

44972 STATE OF IDAHO v. BRIAN DOUGLAS HANSON 06/13/2017 06/15/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-10271 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

44977 STATE OF IDAHO v. KENNETH PATRICK ZEHM 07/14/2017 06/08/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-22430 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

45044 PRESTON ADAM JOY v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/12/2017 07/12/2017

POST D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2016-3717 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45058 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL ANTHONY SANCHEZ 06/07/2017 06/07/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2013-23775 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45075 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL THOMAS BRISTLIN 07/12/2017 07/12/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-12003 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45096 STATE OF IDAHO v. ASHLEY LYNNE SANQUIST 08/02/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-20343 Judge: JOHN THOMAS MITCHELL

45181 NORTH IDAHO BUILDING CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION v. 
CITY OF HAYDEN

08/14/2017  

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2012-2818 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

ISRAEL, SUSAN P.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45082 BUDGET TRUCK SALES, LLC v. KENT H. TILLEY 06/19/2017 06/15/2017

CIVIL D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CV-2013-316 & CV-2015-719 (CV-2012-1257) Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

45194 DAVE KONRAD v. CAMAS COUNTY, IDAHO 08/07/2017  

CIVIL D:5/Camas County District Court Docket CV-2017-4 Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

JULSON, NICOLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged
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JULSON, NICOLE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  10/14/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

44548 STATE OF IDAHO v. STEVEN KAY WHITE 05/10/2017 06/28/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-1807 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44860 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESUS ESTEBAN CASTRO ANGULO 06/19/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-4891 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44878 STATE OF IDAHO v. GUADALUPE GARCIA-CARRANZA 06/19/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-4887 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44879 STATE OF IDAHO v. ALEJANDRO GARCIA-CARRANZA 06/19/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-4888 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

44906 STATE OF IDAHO v. JASON ELLSWORTH COAPLAND 05/26/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-1321 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45039 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESSICA LEANNE GRUBBS 05/31/2017 06/19/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-11711 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45048 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESUS GEORGE AYALA 06/21/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-32723 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45072 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY JOHN LOPEZ 06/26/2017 07/10/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-29915 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

45084 STATE OF IDAHO v. LANCE ALAN MOLYNEUX 06/19/2017 07/17/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-4486 (CRFE-2015-5766) Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45108 STATE OF IDAHO v. NAKOMA JAMES POWELL 07/03/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-8419 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45113 STATE OF IDAHO v. KYLE LEE LASATER 07/05/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-33154 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45128 STATE OF IDAHO v. TREVOR JAMES RUSH 07/24/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-7492 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45129 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHRISTOPHER JAMES HARVEY 07/10/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-159 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45155 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARK NELSON ANDERSON 08/14/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-30505 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

KLEMETSON, KATHERINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

37007 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHNNY R. HETRICK   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket 2008-39313 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

45056 STATE OF IDAHO v. EZEQUIEL Z. CAMPOS   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-12528 (CR-2015-12541) Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

45106 OSCAR GOMEZ v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/20/2017  

POST D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2016-11086 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

45193 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD ALAN WILSON 09/06/2017  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-14841 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

KREIDLER, DEBORA ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44986 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID LEROY WINE   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-550 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

44987 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID LEROY WINE   
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KREIDLER, DEBORA ANN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-10493 Judge: BRADLY S. FORD

45031 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUAN CARLOS MALDONADO 06/29/2017 06/23/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-9636 Judge: DAVIS F. VANDERVELDE

45080 STATE OF IDAHO v. SPENCER ALEXANDER JARRETT 06/30/2017 07/07/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-13885 Judge: THOMAS J. RYAN

45193 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD ALAN WILSON 09/06/2017  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-14841 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

LARSON, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44957 STATE OF IDAHO v. AMY JO LENGLE 06/23/2017 05/15/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-12105 Judge: SCOTT L. WAYMAN

44957 STATE OF IDAHO v. AMY JO LENGLE 06/23/2017 06/26/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2014-12105 Judge: SCOTT L. WAYMAN

45035 STATE OF IDAHO v. KRISTOPHER GILBERT DAVIDSON 07/17/2017  

CRIM D:1/Benewah County District Court Docket CR-2016-177 Judge: BENJAMIN RAY SIMPSON

45076 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL THOMAS BRISTLIN 07/12/2017 07/14/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-14491 (CR-2016-21949) Judge: SCOTT L. WAYMAN

45127 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID EARL HUTTO 07/10/2017 07/18/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-20845 Judge: SCOTT L. WAYMAN

M & M REPORTING  (BOISE)

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  04/10/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

45082 BUDGET TRUCK SALES, LLC v. KENT H. TILLEY 06/19/2017 06/09/2017

CIVIL D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CV-2013-316 & CV-2015-719 (CV-2012-1257) Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE

45103 JODY CARR v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/24/2017 07/14/2017

POST D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV42-16-2184 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

MADSEN, KIM

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45112 MARK D. COLAFRANCESCHI v. DURENA SCHOONOVER 08/04/2017  

CIVIL D:4/Valley County District Court Docket CV-2010-312 Judge: JASON D. SCOTT

45175 STATE OF IDAHO v. CHAD STUART RITCHIE 08/28/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-24285 Judge: MICHAEL REARDON

45197 JOHN DOE and JANE DOE I v. JANE DOE (2017-20)   

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CV01-16-16078 Judge: CAROLYN MARIE MINDER

MORSE, STEPHANIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

43719 STATE OF IDAHO v. EDWARD L. COMER   

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-13664 Judge: DAVID C. NYE

NEWTON, MAUREEN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44917 MICHAEL D. DAHMER, P. E. v. JONATHAN BLACKBURN 06/30/2017 06/20/2017

CIVIL D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CV-2015-358 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

45082 BUDGET TRUCK SALES, LLC v. KENT H. TILLEY 06/19/2017 06/23/2017

CIVIL D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CV-2013-316 & CV-2015-719 (CV-2012-1257) Judge: ROBERT JAMES ELGEE
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NEWTON, MAUREEN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45130 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSE MORIA REYES GONZALES 07/12/2017 06/21/2017

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2016-2496 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

45137 STATE OF IDAHO v. ISOM LEE HUDSON 07/12/2017 06/29/2017

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2016-2071 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

45147 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOSHUA ROSS WILKINSON 07/14/2017 06/29/2017

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2016-1394 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

45151 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL KENNER 08/18/2017  

CRIM D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CR-2015-3451 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

45154 STATE OF IDAHO v. GARY DEAN ARGUELLO 08/24/2017  

CRIM D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CR-2013-4034 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

NOTHELPHIM, SHERI  L.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45004 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARCUS DAMIEN EVANS 06/26/2017 06/28/2017

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2016-4170-FE (CR-2016-12895-FE) Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

45006 STATE OF IDAHO v. HERLINDA RESENDIZ 06/30/2017 06/29/2017

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2010-8092-FE Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

45117 STATE OF IDAHO v. JERSSON NEFTALY ROQUE MEDINA 09/15/2017  

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2016-5675-FE (CR-2016-6942-FE) Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

45123 STATE OF IDAHO TYREL MC KNIGHT 07/19/2017 06/29/2017

CRIM D:6/Power County District Court Docket CR-1997-769 Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

45144 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERIC PAUL THARPE   

CRIM D:6/Bannock County District Court Docket CR-2014-11701-FE Judge: STEPHEN S. DUNN

NUNEMACHER, VALERIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45028 STATE OF IDAHO v. GREGG JAMES MILLER 07/03/2017 07/05/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-7237 Judge: STEVEN C. VERBY

45140 SONNY ROME v. STATE OF IDAHO 08/18/2017 07/19/2017

POST D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2016-2158 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

45158 STATE OF IDAHO v. LARRY BURTON PENKUNIS 08/02/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-19048 Judge: LANSING L. HAYNES

OLESEK, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45012 MICHAEL CLARKE and SUE CLARKE v. HOLLY LATIMER 06/12/2017 05/24/2017

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC-2015-21143 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

45073 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHAWN ERIC CARR 06/14/2017 06/05/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-7658 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

45104 STATE OF IDAHO v. RONALD EUGENE VAUGHN 08/02/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-9419 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

45122 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEVIN SCOTT DIAS 07/10/2017 07/07/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2014-10328 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

45142 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID EUGENE BLONG 07/13/2017 07/11/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-7004 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

45163 STATE OF IDAHO v. AARON WESLEY NEWMAN 07/21/2017 07/12/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-166 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

45176 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD KELLY DICKSON 07/27/2017 07/14/2017
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OLESEK, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-4432 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

45188 STATE OF IDAHO v. ARTURO GONZALEZ FLORES 09/05/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-35619 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

45203 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICOLAUS LO EROLIN 08/11/2017 07/18/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-2570 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

PATCHELL, ROXANNE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45047 ARNOLD ANDERSON v. STATE OF IDAHO 06/26/2017 06/26/2017

POST D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV42-15-3479 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

45154 STATE OF IDAHO v. GARY DEAN ARGUELLO 08/24/2017  

CRIM D:5/Cassia County District Court Docket CR-2013-4034 Judge: MICHAEL R. CRABTREE

45212 STATE OF IDAHO v. DELORES LISA SPENCER 08/14/2017  

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-16-9655 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

45213 STATE OF IDAHO v. LYNNETT ANN RIFE   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-16-10773 Judge: RANDY J. STOKER

PLIZGA, KATHRYN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44709 STATE OF IDAHO v. DENVER JOHN HART 07/05/2017  

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-19290 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

45032 STATE OF IDAHO v. GEOFFREY CLAUDE COLEMAN 06/15/2017 06/14/2017

CRIM D:1/Boundary County District Court Docket CR-2016-1199 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

45100 STATE OF IDAHO v. STEVEN MICHAEL MOORE 08/04/2017  

CRIM D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CR-2016-2854 Judge: BARBARA A. BUCHANAN

REDLICH, KASEY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  03/19/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

44849 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL S. DAUBER 07/12/2017 07/10/2017

CRIM D:4/Boise County District Court Docket CR-2014-312 (CR-2014-2027) Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

45036 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAMES MICHAEL BEYER 06/30/2017 06/28/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-8223 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

45072 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY JOHN LOPEZ 06/26/2017 06/12/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-29915 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

45101 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERNESTO DIAZ 06/27/2017 06/27/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-34819 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

45164 STATE OF IDAHO v. TABITHA BRIANA MARTIN 08/14/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-32460 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

45191 STATE OF IDAHO v. KYLIE LOUISE KAUFFMAN 08/04/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-7295 (CRFE-2016-7775) Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

45203 STATE OF IDAHO v. NICOLAUS LO EROLIN 08/11/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-2570 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

RHODES, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45031 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUAN CARLOS MALDONADO 06/29/2017 06/29/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-9636 Judge: DAVIS F. VANDERVELDE
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RHODES, CHRISTINE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45031 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUAN CARLOS MALDONADO 06/29/2017 06/27/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-9636 Judge: DAVIS F. VANDERVELDE

45080 STATE OF IDAHO v. SPENCER ALEXANDER JARRETT 06/30/2017 06/29/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-13885 Judge: THOMAS J. RYAN

SAUNDERS, KIMBERLY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44988 RONALD L. VAN HOOK v. DAWN R. CANNON 06/15/2017 05/22/2017

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2014-7409 (CV-2015-3964) Judge: D. DUFF MCKEE

44989 DAWN R. CANNON fka VAN HOOK v. RONALD L. VAN HOOK   

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2015-3964 Judge: D. DUFF MCKEE

45049 STATE OF IDAHO v. ROSEMARY JEAN DANA 06/28/2017 06/29/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-13886 Judge: GEORGE A. SOUTHWORTH

45080 STATE OF IDAHO v. SPENCER ALEXANDER JARRETT 06/30/2017 06/29/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-13885 Judge: THOMAS J. RYAN

SCHLODER, DENISE K.

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44917 MICHAEL D. DAHMER, P. E. v. JONATHAN BLACKBURN 06/30/2017 06/22/2017

CIVIL D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CV-2015-358 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

45169 MITCHELL JAMES BIAS v. STATE OF IDAHO 07/26/2017  

POST D:5/Minidoka County District Court Docket CV-2014-88 Judge: JOHN K. BUTLER

45172 STATE OF IDAHO v. JIMMIE O'NEAL 08/18/2017  

CRIM D:5/Gooding County District Court Docket CR-2016-2143 Judge: ERIC J. WILDMAN

STARR (GOSNEY), VANESSA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45026 STATE OF IDAHO v. DANIEL VALENTINO GUZMAN VARGAS 08/02/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-42001 Judge: NANCY A. BASKIN

45087 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERNEST SUBER, JR.   

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-9548 Judge: NANCY A. BASKIN

45128 STATE OF IDAHO v. TREVOR JAMES RUSH 07/24/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-7492 Judge: DEBORAH A. BAIL

45215 STATE OF IDAHO v. JOHN ANDREW CRAVEN, SR. 08/16/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2015-17301 Judge: NANCY A. BASKIN

TARDIFF, PENNY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44888 THREE G'S TRUCKING, INC. v. NORTHWEST PRODUCE, LLC 06/19/2017 06/22/2017

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC-2016-4770 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

44965 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL ROBERT OSBORN 06/13/2017 06/14/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-24383 Judge: SAMUEL A. HOAGLAND

45041 STATE OF IDAHO v. DEAN WESLEY PADGETT 08/07/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-491 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

45165 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHAWN L. RAMIREZ 07/24/2017 07/12/2017

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR-2016-1885 Judge: JONATHAN MEDEMA

45199 STATE OF IDAHO v. RANDALL JEROME BILLUPS 08/11/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2014-17766 Judge: LYNN G. NORTON

TERRY, PATRICIA



Idaho Supreme Court

Court Reporter Transcript Due

All Transcripts

10:25 AM 11 of 13 7/19/2017

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45022 STATE OF IDAHO v. MARCOS A. RENTERIA 05/26/2017 05/22/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-9811-C (CR-2016-14448-C) Judge: GEORGE A. SOUTHWORTH

45094 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAYSON L. WOODS 08/25/2017  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-7911 Judge: GEORGE A. SOUTHWORTH

45111 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB JUAN HERNANDEZ, JR.   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-582 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

45180 JOHN DOE I and JANE DOE I v. JOHN DOE and JANE DOE (2017-19) 07/21/2017  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2016-10223 Judge: ANGELA LYNNE KROGH

45207 IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND WELFARE v. JOHN DOE 
I (2017-21)

08/04/2017  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2016-10113 Judge: FRANK P. KOTYK

TUCKER & ASSOCIATES

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  05/06/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

VALCICH, CHRISTIE

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44627 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUAN SALINAS, JR. 08/04/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-854 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

45053 STATE OF IDAHO v. JAVAR D. BARNER 06/26/2017 06/29/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-34335 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

45072 STATE OF IDAHO v. JEREMY JOHN LOPEZ 06/26/2017 06/29/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-29915 Judge: PATRICK H. OWEN

45092 THURSTON ENTERPRISES, INC. v. SAFEGUARD BUSINESS 
SYSTEMS, INC.

07/24/2017  

CIVIL D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVOC-2014-16400 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

45098 STATE OF IDAHO v. STEVEN JOVALL BANKHEAD 06/26/2017 06/29/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2008-9094 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

45114 STATE OF IDAHO v. DAVID ALEXANDER GREEN 07/05/2017 07/05/2017

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-17-1145 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

45148 STATE OF IDAHO v. NILES BRAD HARLOW 08/04/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-9934 Judge: STEVEN J. HIPPLER

45164 STATE OF IDAHO v. TABITHA BRIANA MARTIN 08/14/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CR01-16-32460 Judge: GEORGE D. CAREY

VASQUEZ, SABRINA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44917 MICHAEL D. DAHMER, P. E. v. JONATHAN BLACKBURN 06/30/2017 06/20/2017

CIVIL D:5/Jerome County District Court Docket CV-2015-358 Judge: JONATHAN P. BRODY

45047 ARNOLD ANDERSON v. STATE OF IDAHO 06/26/2017 06/21/2017

POST D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CV42-15-3479 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

45172 STATE OF IDAHO v. JIMMIE O'NEAL 08/18/2017  

CRIM D:5/Gooding County District Court Docket CR-2016-2143 Judge: ERIC J. WILDMAN

45216 STATE OF IDAHO v. KEVIN FARRELL FULLER, JR.   

CRIM D:5/Twin Falls County District Court Docket CR42-16-10301 Judge: G. RICHARD BEVAN

VEARE, KERI

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged
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VEARE, KERI

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44994 STATE OF IDAHO v. STEPHEN ROBERT JONES 05/17/2017 05/16/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-22597 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

45052 SILVERWING AT SANDPOINT, LLC v. BONNER COUNTY 08/01/2017 07/18/2017

CIVIL D:1/Bonner County District Court Docket CV-2012-840 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

45059 STATE OF IDAHO v. AARON ZACHARY GUILFORD 07/10/2017 07/11/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-8353 Judge: CYNTHIA K. C. MEYER

45066 STATE OF IDAHO v. EDWARD NICHOLAS BURSIEL 06/09/2017 06/09/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-17567 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

45097 STATE OF IDAHO v. TRAVIS SHANE ANDERSON 06/27/2017 07/10/2017

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2015-19464 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

45133 MICHAEL J. SPARKES v. IDAHO DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND 
GAME

07/12/2017  

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2015-2666 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

45168 ARIEL NEWMAN v. NORTH IDAHO DAY SURGERY, LLC   

CIVIL D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CV-2017-974 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

45174 STATE OF IDAHO v. RONALDO DEAN ISLAS   

CRIM D:1/Kootenai County District Court Docket CR-2016-12786 Judge: RICHARD S. CHRISTENSEN

WADDLE, LEDA

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45031 STATE OF IDAHO v. JUAN CARLOS MALDONADO 06/29/2017 06/15/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-9636 Judge: DAVIS F. VANDERVELDE

45080 STATE OF IDAHO v. SPENCER ALEXANDER JARRETT 06/30/2017 06/29/2017

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-13885 Judge: THOMAS J. RYAN

45193 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD ALAN WILSON 09/06/2017  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-14841 Judge: JUNEAL C. KERRICK

WEBER, TAMMY

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44936 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL P. POLLARD 07/10/2017  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-10557 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

44948 STATE OF IDAHO v. JESSICA JEAN IBARRA aka DELEON 06/30/2017  

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2016-15050 (CR-2016-15466) Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

45105 THE CITY OF MIDDLETON v. COLEMAN HOMES, LLC 06/30/2017  

CIVIL D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CV-2015-8119 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

45111 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB JUAN HERNANDEZ, JR.   

CRIM D:3/Canyon County District Court Docket CR-2015-582 Judge: CHRISTOPHER S. NYE

WILLIAMS, DANIEL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

44961 STATE OF IDAHO v. TYLER J. SUTTON 07/03/2017  

CRIM D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CR-2016-2023 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

45029 LISA M. SEARLE nka LOOSLE v. DUSTIN L. SEARLE   

CIVIL D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CV-2012-2611 Judge: SCOTT H. HANSEN

45037 WILLIAM JACK BIAS v. STATE OF IDAHO 08/09/2017  

POST D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CV-2015-543 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER

45038 STATE OF IDAHO v. THOR FITZGERALD WARE, JR.   

CRIM D:7/Madison County District Court Docket CR-2016-1124 Judge: GREGORY W. MOELLER
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WILLIAMS, DANIEL

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

45121 STATE OF IDAHO v. VICTORIANO AVILA SERNA 08/04/2017  

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2016-7751 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

45126 STATE OF IDAHO v. MICHAEL A. NIETO 07/10/2017  

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2016-8893 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

45210 STATE OF IDAHO v. JACOB DANIEL SCHMIDT   

CRIM D:7/Bingham County District Court Docket CR-2015-1885 Judge: DARREN B. SIMPSON

WOLF, SUSAN

Docket Case Title Due Date Date Lodged

34890 STATE OF IDAHO v. ERICK VIRGIL HALL  06/13/2008

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket 2003-624 Judge: THOMAS F NEVILLE

45054 STATE OF IDAHO v. RICHARD PAUL MEYERS 07/17/2017  

CRIM D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CRFE-2016-3869 Judge: JONATHAN MEDEMA

45165 STATE OF IDAHO v. SHAWN L. RAMIREZ 07/24/2017  

CRIM D:4/Elmore County District Court Docket CR-2016-1885 Judge: JONATHAN MEDEMA

45198 JOSHUA JAMES FINCH v. STATE OF IDAHO   

POST D:4/Ada County District Court Docket CVPC-2016-9865 Judge: JONATHAN MEDEMA
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